授权书

授权人: 深圳市孚沃电子科技有限公司

被授权人: 深圳市极尽科技有限公司

兹授权 深圳市极尽科技有限公司 在独立站自营使用我司如下商标:

商标名称及 logo 样式: FOXWEAR

商标注册国家: 中国 美国

商标注册号: 22025207 5227631

网站: https://foxweartech.com/

授权期限: 自 2023 年 9 月 18 日-2024 年 9 月 18 日止。授权到期

后,如授权人未明确发出书面通知终止授权,则授权继续有效。

授权人: (盖章) 2023年9月18日

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Authorizing Party: Shenzhen FOXWEAR Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

Authorized Party: Shenzhen Jijin Technology Co., Ltd.

Hereby, FOXWEAR Technology Co., Ltd. grants authorization to Jijin Technology Co., Ltd. for the use of the following trademark(s) on its independent, self-operated website:

Trademark Name and Logo Design: FOXWEAR

Countries of Trademark Registration: China United States

Trademark Registration Numbers: 22025207 5227631

Website: https://foxweartech.com/

Authorization Period: September 18, 2023, to September 18, 2024. Should the authorizing party fail to issue a written notice explicitly terminating the authorization upon its expiration, the authorization shall remain in effect.

Authorizing Party: FOXWEAR Technology Contact. (Seal)

Date: September 18, 2023

I confirm the above translation is an accurate translation of the original document.

Translator: Jia Zhiwei Tel: +86 15593886891 Certificate No.:121342400029

Company: Chenzhou Jieyu Translation Service Co., Ltd

Address: Exhibition Business Center 201-10, Nanling Avenue (Science and Technology Industrial

Park), Zengfu Street, Chenzhou City, Hunan Province

Date of translation: September 28, 2023